CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE GTIN-13
BD-L30020CR METACROSS® RX  3mm x 20mm 135cm 4540778152052
BD-L40020CR METACROSS® RX  4mm x 20mm 135cm 4540778152076
BD-L50020CR METACROSS® RX  5mm x 20mm 135cm 4540778152090
BD-L60020CR METACROSS® RX  6mm x 20mm 135cm 4540778152113
BD-L70020CR METACROSS® RX  7mm x 20mm 135cm 4540778152137
BD-L80020CR METACROSS® RX  8mm x 20mm 135cm 4540778152151
BD-L90020CR METACROSS® RX  9mm x 20mm 135cm 4540778152175

4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 5 7 4 1 5
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 5 7 4 3 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
©2021 Terumo Medical Corporation. All brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. PM-04466
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE GTIN-13
BD-F20020LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778158535
BD-F25020LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2.5mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778158559
BD-F30020LR CROSSTELLA® RX  3mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778158573
BD-F40020LR CROSSTELLA® RX  4mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778158597
BD-F50020LR CROSSTELLA® RX  5mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778158610
BD-F60020LR CROSSTELLA® RX  6mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778158634
BD-F20040LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778158658
BD-F25040LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2.5mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778158672
BD-F30040LR CROSSTELLA® RX  3mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778158696
BD-F40040LR CROSSTELLA® RX  4mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778158719
BD-F50040LR CROSSTELLA® RX  5mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778158733
BD-F60040LR CROSSTELLA® RX  6mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778158757
BD-F20060LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2mm x 60mm 150cm 4540778158771
BD-F25060LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2.5mm x 60mm 150cm 4540778158795
BD-F30060LR CROSSTELLA® RX  3mm x 60mm 150cm 4540778158818
BD-F40060LR CROSSTELLA® RX  4mm x 60mm 150cm 4540778158832
BD-F50060LR CROSSTELLA® RX  5mm x 60mm 150cm 4540778158856
BD-F60060LR CROSSTELLA® RX  6mm x 60mm 150cm 4540778158870
BD-F20080LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778158894
BD-F25080LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2.5mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778158917
BD-F30080LR CROSSTELLA® RX  3mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778158931
BD-F40080LR CROSSTELLA® RX  4mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778158955
BD-F50080LR CROSSTELLA® RX  5mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778158979
BD-F60080LR CROSSTELLA® RX  6mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778158993
CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE GTIN-13
BD-F20100LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2mm x 100mm 150cm 4540778159013
BD-F25100LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2.5mm x 100mm 150cm 4540778159037
BD-F30100LR CROSSTELLA® RX  3mm x 100mm 150cm 4540778159051
BD-F40100LR CROSSTELLA® RX  4mm x 100mm 150cm 4540778159075
BD-F50100LR CROSSTELLA® RX  5mm x 100mm 150cm 4540778159099
BD-F60100LR CROSSTELLA® RX  6mm x 100mm 150cm 4540778159112
BD-F20120LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2mm x 120mm 150cm 4540778159136
BD-F25120LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2.5mm x 120mm 150cm 4540778159150
BD-F30120LR CROSSTELLA® RX  3mm x 120mm 150cm 4540778159174
BD-F40120LR CROSSTELLA® RX  4mm x 120mm 150cm 4540778159198
BD-F50120LR CROSSTELLA® RX  5mm x 120mm 150cm 4540778159211
BD-F60120LR CROSSTELLA® RX  6mm x 120mm 150cm 4540778159235
BD-F20150LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2mm x 150mm 150cm 4540778159259
BD-F25150LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2.5mm x 150mm 150cm 4540778159273
BD-F30150LR CROSSTELLA® RX  3mm x 150mm 150cm 4540778159297
BD-F40150LR CROSSTELLA® RX  4mm x 150mm 150cm 4540778159310
BD-F50150LR CROSSTELLA® RX  5mm x 150mm 150cm 4540778159334
BD-F60150LR CROSSTELLA® RX  6mm x 150mm 150cm 4540778159358
BD-F20200LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2mm x 200mm 150cm 4540778159372
BD-F25200LR CROSSTELLA® RX  2.5mm x 200mm 150cm 4540778159396
BD-F30200LR CROSSTELLA® RX  3mm x 200mm 150cm 4540778159419
BD-F40200LR CROSSTELLA® RX  4mm x 200mm 150cm 4540778159433
BD-F50200LR CROSSTELLA® RX  5mm x 200mm 150cm 4540778159457
BD-F60200LR CROSSTELLA® RX  6mm x 200mm 150cm 4540778159471
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 5 8 5 3 5
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 5 8 5 5 9

 Phone: 800.862.4143	  terumois.com	  Fax: 800.411.5870
©2021 Terumo Medical Corporation. All brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. PM-04466
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE GTIN-13
BD-F20080LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778161771
BD-F25080LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2.5mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778161795
BD-F30080LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 3mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778161818
BD-F40080LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 4mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778161832
BD-F50080LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 5mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778161856
BD-F60080LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 6mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778161870
BD-F20100LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2mm x 100mm 150cm 4540778161894
BD-F25100LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2.5mm x 100mm 150cm 4540778161917
BD-F30100LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 3mm x 100mm 150cm 4540778161931
BD-F40100LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 4mm x 100mm 150cm 4540778161955
BD-F50100LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 5mm x 100mm 150cm 4540778161979
BD-F60100LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 6mm x 100mm 150cm 4540778161993
BD-F20120LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2mm x 120mm 150cm 4540778162013
BD-F25120LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2.5mm x 120mm 150cm 4540778162037
BD-F30120LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 3mm x 120mm 150cm 4540778162051
BD-F40120LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 4mm x 120mm 150cm 4540778162075
BD-F50120LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 5mm x 120mm 150cm 4540778162099
BD-F60120LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 6mm x 120mm 150cm 4540778162112
BD-F20150LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2mm x 150mm 150cm 4540778162136
BD-F25150LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2.5mm x 150mm 150cm 4540778162150
BD-F30150LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 3mm x 150mm 150cm 4540778162174
BD-F40150LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 4mm x 150mm 150cm 4540778162198
BD-F50150LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 5mm x 150mm 150cm 4540778162211
BD-F60150LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 6mm x 150mm 150cm 4540778162235
BD-F20200LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2mm x 200mm 150cm 4540778162259
BD-F25200LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2.5mm x 200mm 150cm 4540778162273
BD-F30200LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 3mm x 200mm 150cm 4540778162297
BD-F40200LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 4mm x 200mm 150cm 4540778162310
BD-F50200LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 5mm x 200mm 150cm 4540778162334
BD-F60200LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 6mm x 200mm 150cm 4540778162358
CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE GTIN-13
BD-F20020LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778161412
BD-F25020LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2.5mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778161436
BD-F30020LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 3mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778161450
BD-F40020LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 4mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778161474
BD-F50020LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 5mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778161498
BD-F60020LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 6mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778161511
BD-F20040LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778161535
BD-F25040LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2.5mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778161559
BD-F30040LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 3mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778161573
BD-F40040LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 4mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778161597
BD-F50040LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 5mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778161610
BD-F60040LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 6mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778161634
BD-F20020LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778161412
BD-F25020LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 2.5mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778161436
BD-F30020LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 3mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778161450
BD-F40020LW CROSSTELLA® OTW 4mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778161474

BD-B40200LR CROSPERIO® RX 4mm x 200mm 150cm 4540778163515
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 5 1 5
ORDERING INFORMATION
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 2 9 5 2
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 2 9 7 6
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 2 9 9 0
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 0 1 0
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 0 3 4
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 0 5 8
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 0 7 2
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 0 9 6
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 1 1 9
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 1 3 3
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 1 5 7
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 1 7 1
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 1 9 5
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 2 1 8
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 2 3 2
FIND OUT MORE
 Phone: 800.862.4143	  terumois.com	  Fax: 800.411.5870
©2021 Terumo Medical Corporation. All brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. PM-04466
FIND OUT MORE
 Phone: 800.862.4143	  terumois.com	  Fax: 800.411.5870
CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE GTIN-13
BD-B15080SW CROSPERIO OTW 2mm x 80mm 65cm 4540778163676
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 6 7 6
BD-B20080SW CROSPERIO OTW 2.5mm x 80mm 65cm 4540778163690
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 6 9 0
BD-B25080SW CROSPERIO OTW 3mm x 80mm 65cm 4540778163713
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 7 1 3
BD-B30080SW CROSPERIO OTW 3.5mm x 80mm 65cm 4540778163737
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 7 3 7
BD-B35080SW CROSPERIO OTW 4mm x 80mm 65cm 4540778163751
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 3 7 5 1
BD-B20200SW CROSPERIO OTW 2mm x 200mm 65cm 4540778164017
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 0 1 7
BD-B25200SW CROSPERIO OTW 2.5mm x 200mm 65cm 4540778164031
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 0 3 1
BD-B30200SW CROSPERIO OTW 3mm x 200mm 65cm 4540778164055
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 0 5 5
BD-B35200SW CROSPERIO OTW 3.5mm x 200mm 65cm 4540778164079
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 0 7 9
BD-B40200SW CROSPERIO OTW 4mm x 200mm 65cm 4540778164093
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 0 9 3
BD-B15020LW CROSPERIO OTW 1.5mm x 20mm 150cm 4540778164697
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 6 9 7
BD-B15040LW CROSPERIO OTW 1.5mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778164710
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 7 1 0
BD-B20040LW CROSPERIO OTW 2mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778164734
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 7 3 4
BD-B25040LW CROSPERIO OTW 2.5mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778164758
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 7 5 8
BD-B30040LW CROSPERIO OTW 3mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778164772
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 7 7 2
BD-B35040LW CROSPERIO OTW 3.5mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778164796
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 7 9 6
BD-B40040LW CROSPERIO OTW 4mm x 40mm 150cm 4540778164819
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 8 1 9
BD-B15080LW CROSPERIO OTW 1.5mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778164833
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 8 3 3
BD-B20080LW CROSPERIO OTW 2mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778164857
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 8 5 7
BD-B25080LW CROSPERIO OTW 2.5mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778164871
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 8 7 1
CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE GTIN-13
BD-B30080LW CROSPERIO OTW 3mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778164895
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 8 9 5
BD-B35080LW CROSPERIO OTW 3.5mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778164918
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 9 1 8
BD-B40080LW CROSPERIO OTW 4mm x 80mm 150cm 4540778164932
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 9 3 2
BD-B15120LW CROSPERIO OTW 1.5mm x 120mm 150cm 4540778164956
4 5 4 0 7 7 8 1 6 4 9 5 6